Perseids 2008 - video capture and measurement 11./12. August 2008

Video sequence # time UT diff.sec. offsetsec. Perseids other
0 21:30:00 0 0 0 0
1 21:35:30 330 330 2 0
2 21:39:15 225 555 1 0
3 21:42:22 187 742 1 0
4 21:42:41 79 821 1 0
5 21:43:30 49 870 1 0  camera position change from south to east
6 22:46:56 3806 4676 1 0  camera position change from south to east
7 22:47:39 43 4719 1 0
8 22:48:11 32 4751 1 0
9 22:54:50 399 5150 1 0
10 23:00:04 314 5464 1 0
11 23:02:40 156 5620 2 0
12 23:03:12 32 5652 1 0
13 23:03:53 41 5693 1 0
14 23:05:51 118 5811 1 0
15 23:07:50 119 5930 1 0
16 23:07:53 3 5933 1 0
17 23:09:29 96 6029 1 0
18 23:15:32 363 6392 1 0
19 23:28:39 787 7179 1 0

20 23:37:38 539 7718 1 0
21 23:38:08 30 7748 1 0
22 23:42:40 272 8020 2 0
23 23:44:07 87 8107 1 1
24 23:53:10 543 8650 2 0
25 23:55:12 122 8772 1 1
26 00:07:05 713 9485 1 0
27 00:08:14 69 9554 0 1
28 00:08:19 5 9559 1 0
29 00:10:16 117 9676 1 0
30 00:13:46 210 9886 1 0
31 00:14:51 65 9951 1 0
32 00:15:55 64 10015 1 0
33 00:15:59 4 10019 1 0
34 00:20:23 264 10283 0 1
35 00:20:49 26 10309 1 0
36 00:21:03 14 10323 0 1
37 00:25:39 276 10599 1 0
38 00:26:02 24 10623 1 1
39 00:26:52 50 10673 1 0
40 00:27:23 31 10704 1 0
41 00:27:41 18 10722 1 0
42 00:28:37 56 10778 1 0
43 00:32:35 238 11016 1 0
44 00:32:40 5 11021 1 0
45 00:33:10 30 11051 1 0
46 00:34:04 54 11105 1 0
47 00:35:03 59 11164 1 0
48 00:36:32 89 11253 0 1
49 00:37:04 32 11285 1 0
50 00:37:21 17 11302 1 0
51 00:40:04 163 11465 1 0
52 00:47:06 422 11887 1 0
53 00:47:13 7 11894 1 0
54 00:54:33 440 12334 1 0
55 01:00:52 379 12713 1 0
56 01:01:26 34 12747 1 0
57 01:01:39 13 12760 1 0
58 01:04:25 166 12926 1 0
59 01:04:59 34 12960 1 0
60 01:05:29 30 12990 1 0
61 01:07:37 128 13118 1 0
62 01:10:55 198 13316 2 0
63 01:13:03 128 13444 1 0
64 01:14:33 90 13534 0 1
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